Contents

Welcome to Headway 5th edition.

Headway and its award-winning
authors are names that have become
synonymous with English Language
Teaching and learning.The 5th edition
balances Headway's world-renowned
methodology with innovative and
flexible new material.

This Teacher's Guide has been created
for you, with all the lesson preparation,
in-class support and resources you
need to teach in today's classroom.

Introduction

Course overview

What's new for the 5th edition?

Why do teachers trust Headway?

Student's Book contents

Encouraging learner independence

Professional Development support

Uniti

W hat's your story?

Unit 2

Language matters

Unit 3

Justa job?

Unit 4

Tales of the unexpected

Units

Rights and wrongs

Unit 6

Easier said than done

Unit 7

Best years of your life?

Units

Future friendly?

Unit 9

Caring and sharing

UnitlO
Beyond belief!

Unit 11

Back in the real world

Unit 12

mLiving the dream

Photocopiable activities

10
14

16

17

28

41

55

68

80

93

104

116

128

140

152

164

Contents



