Contents

Welcome to *Headway* 5th edition.

Headway and its award-winning authors are names that have become synonymous with English Language Teaching and learning. The 5th edition balances Headway's world-renowned methodology with innovative and flexible new material.

This Teacher's Guide has been created for you, with all the lesson preparation, in-class support and resources you need to teach in today's classroom.

Introduction	
Course overview	6
What's new for the 5th edition?	8
Why do teachers trust <i>Headway</i> ?	9
Student's Book contents	10
Encouraging learner independence	14
Professional Development support	16
Unit 1 What's your story?	17
11-4-2	
Unit 2	28
Language matters	
Unit 3	
Just a job?	41
11-2-4	
Unit 4 Tales of the unexpected	55
laies of the unexpected	
Unit 5	
Rights and wrongs	68
Unit 6	
Easier said than done	80
Easier said than done	
Unit 7	
Best years of your life?	93
Unit 8	
Future friendly?	104
ruture menary.	
Unit 9	
Caring and sharing	116
Unit 10	
Unit 10 Beyond belief!	128
beyond benefit	
Unit 11	
Back in the real world	140
Unit 12	
Unit 12 Living the dream	152
Erving the diedin	
Photocopiable activities	164